
Tournament Payout Totals

Tournament ID:

648

Tournament Date

4/6/2019

Name

Corte Bella Golf Club

Net Flights Putts Net Skins Gross Skins CTP's Deuces Other

Tournament 

Winnings

Chris Ariano $23.00 $27.00 $30.00 $101.00$21.00

Steven "Bo" Montgomery $6.00 $9.00 $57.00$24.00$18.00

Daniel Shumaker $3.00 $15.00 $42.00$24.00

Jeff Henriksen $30.00$24.00$6.00

Lee Hunefeld $24.00$24.00

Jerry Varriano $18.00$18.00

Brian Dempster $18.00$18.00

Sean Phillips $6.00 $3.00 $16.00$7.00

Dave Dean $13.00 $16.00$3.00

Michael Broudy $15.00 $15.00

Ted Robinson $6.00 $12.00$6.00

Robert Johnson $9.00 $12.00$3.00

Lovell Robinson $12.00 $12.00

John Wilhelm $3.00 $9.00$6.00

Adam Labbe $8.00$8.00

Tim Borgwardt $3.00 $6.00$3.00

Susan Schneider $6.00 $6.00

Richard Perry $3.00$3.00

Bret Goers $3.00 $3.00

JR Blaszek $3.00 $3.00

Jim Dragon $0.00

Gareth Broudy $0.00

June Vutrano $0.00

Val LeChuga $0.00

Paul "Mick" Mickela $0.00

Mike Miller $0.00

Tom Willis $0.00

$411.00$45.00$96.00$54.00$54.00$42.00$120.00Totals


